TuboaY DN 80

Descrizione

Tubo a'Y con flangia DIN 2501

Caratteristiche generali

Colore:
Materiale:
Norma:
ATEX:

Dimensioni
Peso netto:
Peso lordo:

Lunghezza imballaggio:

Larghezza imballaggio:
Altezza imballaggio:

(i} KESSEL

Informazioni sull'articolo

Cod. Art.: 28042

GTIN (EAN): 4026092058701
Gruppo di prezzo: 50

nero
Ghisa grigia
DIN 2501
no

11,6 kg
12,1kg
410 mm
80 mm
265 mm
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